VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK o0 Ravina Avenue

www.orland-park.il.us

Meeting Agenda

Parks and Recreation Committee

Chairman Patricia A. Gira

Trustees Brad S. O'Halloran and James V. Dodge

Village Clerk David P. Maher

Monday, November 7, 2011

6:00 PM Village Hall

A. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2011-0688

Approval of the October 3, 2011 Parks and Recreation Minutes

C. ITEMS FOR SEPARATE ACTION

1.

6.

D. ADJOURNMENT

2011-0583

2011-0676

2011-0686

2011-0617

2011-0685

2011-0616

Clock Tower Extra Work Quote

Baseball Backstops and Fence Repair Bid Award
Police Station Bypass System Emergency Repairs
2012 Special Recreation Vacation Trip

Recreation and Parks Department Program Brochure - 2012
Spring/Summer Programs

Pytel Solar Energy System Installation - Appearance Review
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